
CAULKS & SEALANTS

 titebond.com      800.347.4583

GUTTER & SEAM 
Long-lasting, superior polymer sealant that maintains resiliency and 
flexibility providing a highly weather-resistant seal. 9.5 Oz Cartridge 

7321 12 108WhiteDesigned for gutters, downspouts & �ashing 
Remains �exible in all temperatures                                        
Superior adhesion to prevent leaks 

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

7331 12 108Aluminum Gray

METAL ROOF 
It can be extruded in extreme temperatures, remains permanently 
flexible and will not shrink, adheres well to wet and damp surfaces,    
and is dust and dirt resistant.

9.5 Oz Cartridge 
61001 12 108White

20 Oz Sausage 
White 63002 20 42

100+ colors available

11 colors available

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

MIAMI DADE COUNTY
APPROVED

- Product passed stringent third-party testing                                               
to meet requirements of use in high-wind areas.          

Adheres to all metal & Kynar™ coated metal
Works in extreme temperatures
Joint movement capability ± 50%

CONCRETE JOINT 
Premium grade, high performance sealant is designed to flow easily  
and smoothly into concrete cracks and joints, providing a permanent, 
durable seal.

10.1 Oz Cartridge 
3191 12 108Gray

Self leveling for horizontal concrete joints
Excellent adhesion & �exibility
Smooth, easy �ow

 

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

HIGH PERFORMANCE SEALANTS

WEATHERMASTER 
It can be extruded in low temperatures, remains permanently flexible 
with zero shrinkage, adheres well to damp surfaces and provides a 
weatherproof seal against the elements.

Applies in all weather conditions
Unbeatable adhesion & remains permanently �exible
Joint movement capability ±50%

9.5 Oz Cartridge 
44001 12 108White

200+ colors available

Clear 43991 12 108
Translucent 44011 12 108

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

Color matching available, call 800.877.4583

ULTIMATE MP 
A premium-grade, superior polymer, multipurpose exterior sealant    
that offers unbeatable adhesion to most common building materials.           9.5 Oz Cartridge 

71001 12 108Adheres to almost any building material
Applies in extreme weather conditions
Joint movement capability ± 50%

White

20 Oz Sausage 
White 71002 20 42

15+ colors available

11 colors available
Product passed stringent third-party testing                                               
to meet requirements of use in high-wind areas.          

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

Color matching available, call 800.877.4583

MIAMI DADE COUNTY
APPROVED

-



CONCRETE REPAIR 
A flexible, acrylic latex formula specifically designed for repairing and 
sealing cracks in steps, patios, driveways, sidewalks and mortar joints. 10.1 Oz Cartridge 

3171 12 108GrayWeather-resistant seal for concrete & masonry
Resists oil, gas, grease & salt
Easy extrusion

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

BLACKTOP REPAIR 
A non-reactive, durable, acrylic latex formula specifically designed for 
repairing and sealing cracks in all asphalt surfaces. 10.1 Oz Cartridge 

3181 12 108BlackWeather-resistant seal for asphalt surfaces
Fills & seals cracks
Resists oil, gas, grease & salt

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

ROOF CEMENT 
An all-weather, asphalt-based patching compound designed and 
formulated to repair cracks, seams, gaps and holes in roofing materials. 10.3 Oz Cartridge 

12 108BlackDesigned for roo�ng installation & repair  
All-weather formula
Stops roof leaks

3211

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

ROOF PLUS 
A water-resistant, solvent-based, elastomeric rubber sealant                      
designed for roofing applications. 10.1 Oz Cartridge 

3241 12 108ClearExceptional �exibility – Will not crack
Designed for dynamic joint movement
Adhesive or sealant use

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

EXTERIOR SEALANTS

INTERIOR SEALANTS

ACOUSTICAL SMOKE & SOUND 
A professional-quality sealant designed to improve STC (Sound 
Transmission Class) ratings in wall and floor systems. 28 Oz Cartridge

5 Gallon Pail 
2892
2897

12
1

44
24Professional smoke & sound proo�ng

Improves STC ratings
Mold & mildew resistant 

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

RADON 
A non-chemically curing sealant for foundation cracks, joints and 
penetrations surrounding the foundation.  

Reduces radon entry
Barrier to air, dirt & insects
Seals foundation gaps

10.1 Oz Cartridge 
3251 12 108Concrete Gray

size item # units/case cases/pallet 



TITEPATCH 
An interior and exterior use elastomeric patching formula designed to 
permanently repair, seal and fill non-structural cracks.

1 Gallon Pail 

Excellent adhesion
Paintable in 30-60 minutes
Flexible seal

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

MULTI-PURPOSE CAULKS & SEALANTS

UA 920 
A high performance, elastomeric, urethane acrylic formula with 
superior adhesion and increased flexibility for durable, crackproof seals. 10.1 Oz Cartridge 

87001
87151

12
12

108
108

White
Clear
10 colors available

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

Interior & exterior applications
Superior handling and tooling properties
Permanently �exible and crackproof

100% SILICONE 
A non-staining versatile formula designed for both interior and         
exterior applications. 10.1 Oz Cartridge 

2601
2611

12
12

108
108

White
ClearPremium multi-purpose applications

Watertight seal
NSF 51 Certif ied for direct food contact

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

PRO-GRADE 
A multi-purpose acrylic latex caulk for interior use. It is easy-to-use,  
tools easily, dries quickly and cleans up with water. 10.1 Oz Cartridge 

7401 12 108WhiteTools & paints easily 
Provides a water-resistant seal
Unbeatable adhesion to most common building materials

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

5 Gallon Pail
7407 1 24White

PRO-GRADE PLUS 
A multi-purpose siliconized acrylic latex caulk for interior and exterior 
use. The easy-to-use formula dries quickly and cleans up with water. 

Joint movement capability ±25%
Repair, seal & �lls cracks 
Provides a water-resistant seal 
Available in 9 colors

10.1 Oz Cartridge 
size item # units/case cases/pallet 

5 Gallon Pail 
8407 1 24White

8401
8411
8421
8431
8441
8451
8461
8471
8481

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

White
Almond
Brown
Clear
Slate Gray
Cedar Tan
Black
Anitque White
Dark Bronze

5356
5366
5376
5386

4
4
4
4

30
30
30
30

Smooth Knife Grade
Textured Brush Grade
Textured Knife Grade
Smooth Brush Grade

5355
5365
5375
5385

6
6
6
6

90
90
90
90

Smooth Knife Grade
Textured Brush Grade
Textured Knife Grade
Smooth Brush Grade

SPECIALTY

1 Quart Pail 



X-TREME MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER 
Cleans up WeatherMaster X-TREME foam sealants.

Cleans foam dispensing unit 
Removes adhesives & uncured foam
General purpose acetone cleaner

12 Oz Can 8551 12 75
size item # units/case cases/pallet 

X-TREME DISPENSING UNIT 
A heavy-duty intermediate dispensing unit ideal for frequent use           
by the professional contractor. 

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

Modif iable bead control with instant shut o�
Solvent-resistant with included basket & needle valve

7” Barrel Length 17862 2 120

X-TREME MULTI-PURPOSE FOAM 
One-component polyurethane foam sealant. 

Use anywhere; multi-purpose
Fills and seals small cracks & voids
Creates a barrier against noise, moisture & in�ltration

12 Oz Can – Straw 8521 12 75
24 Oz Can – Gun 8522 12 48

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

FOAM SEALANTS

X-TREME WINDOW & DOOR FOAM
One-component polyurethane foam sealant. 

Speci�cally for windows and doors
Resists moisture & mold
Closed-cell formula

12 Oz Can – Straw 8531 12 75
24 Oz Can – Gun 8532 12 48

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

X-TREME FIREBLOCK FOAM 
One-component polyurethane foam sealant. 

12 Oz Can – Straw 8541 12 75Use in areas where a �reblock product is required
Seals, �lls, bonds & stops air in�ltration 24 Oz Can – Gun 8542 12 48

size item # units/case cases/pallet 
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