



titebond.com

800.347.4583

#### HIGH PERFORMANCE SEALANTS



## **WEATHERMASTER**

It can be extruded in low temperatures, remains permanently flexible with zero shrinkage, adheres well to damp surfaces and provides a weatherproof seal against the elements.

- Applies in all weather conditions
- Unbeatable adhesion & remains permanently flexible
- Joint movement capability ±50%

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
9.5 Oz Cartridge			
White	44001	12	108
Clear	43991	12	108
Translucent	44011	12	108
200+ colors av	ailable		

Color matching available, call 800.877.4583



#### **METAL ROOF**

It can be extruded in extreme temperatures, remains permanently flexible and will not shrink, adheres well to wet and damp surfaces, and is dust and dirt resistant.

- Adheres to all metal & Kynar<sup>™</sup> coated metal
- Works in extreme températures
- Joint movement capability ± 50%



Product passed stringent third-party testing to meet requirements of use in high-wind areas.

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
9.5 Oz Cartridge			
White	61001	12	108
100+ colors avai	lable		
20 Oz Sausage			
White	63002	20	42
11 colors availab	le		

color matching available, call 800.877.4583



# **ULTIMATE MP**

A premium-grade, superior polymer, multipurpose exterior sealant that offers unbeatable adhesion to most common building materials.

- Adheres to almost any building material
- Applies in extreme weather conditions
- Joint movement capability ± 50%

MIAM	-DADE COUNTY	
	APPROVED	J

Product passed stringent third-party testing to meet requirements of use in high-wind areas.

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
9.5 Oz Cartridge White 15+ colors avai	71001 <b>lable</b>	12	108
20 Oz Sausage White 11 colors availa	71002 <b>ble</b>	20	42



## **CONCRETE JOINT**

Premium grade, high performance sealant is designed to flow easily and smoothly into concrete cracks and joints, providing a permanent, durable seal.

- Self leveling for horizontal concrete joints
- Excellent adhesion & flexibility
- Smooth, easy flow

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
10.1 Oz Cartridge Gray	3191	12	108



#### **GUTTER & SEAM**

Long-lasting, superior polymer sealant that maintains resiliency and flexibility providing a highly weather-resistant seal.

- Designed for gutters, downspouts & flashing
- Remains flexible in all temperatures
- Superior adhesion to prevent leaks

size 9.5 Oz Cartridge		units/case	cases/pallet
White	7321	12	108
Aluminun	n Gray 7331	12	108

#### **EXTERIOR SEALANTS**



## **ROOF PLUS**

A water-resistant, solvent-based, elastomeric rubber sealant designed for roofing applications.

- Exceptional flexibility Will not crack
   Designed for dynamic joint movement
- Adhesive or sealant use

size	item#	units/case	cases/palle
10.1 Oz Cartridge			
Clear	3241	12	108



#### ROOF CEMENT

An all-weather, asphalt-based patching compound designed and formulated to repair cracks, seams, gaps and holes in roofing materials.

- Designed for roofing installation & repair
- All-weather formula
- Stops roof leaks

1	size	item#	units/case	cases/palle
	10.3 Oz Cartridge			
	Black	3211	12	108



# **BLACKTOP REPAIR**

A non-reactive, durable, acrylic latex formula specifically designed for repairing and sealing cracks in all asphalt surfaces.

- Weather-resistant seal for asphalt surfaces
- Fills & seals cracks
- Resists oil, gas, grease & salt

size	item#	units/case	cases/palle
10.1 Oz Cartridge			
Black	3181	12	108



#### CONCRETE REPAIR

A flexible, acrylic latex formula specifically designed for repairing and sealing cracks in steps, patios, driveways, sidewalks and mortar joints.

- Weather-resistant seal for concrete & masonry
- Resists oil, gas, grease & salt
- Easy extrusion

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
10.1 Oz Cartridge			
Gray	3171	12	108

#### **INTERIOR SEALANTS**



## **ACOUSTICAL SMOKE & SOUND**

A professional-quality sealant designed to improve STC (Sound Transmission Class) ratings in wall and floor systems.

- Professional smoke & sound proofing
- Improves STC ratings
- Mold & mildew resistant

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
28 Oz Cartridge	2892	12	44
5 Gallon Pail	2897	1	24



#### RADON

A non-chemically curing sealant for foundation cracks, joints and penetrations surrounding the foundation.

- Reduces radon entry
- Barrier to air, dirt & insects
- Seals foundation gaps

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
10.1 Oz Cartridge			
Concrete Gray	3251	12	108
· ·			

## **MULTI-PURPOSE CAULKS & SEALANTS**



## **100% SILICONE**

A non-staining versatile formula designed for both interior and exterior applications.

- Premium multi-purpose applications
- Watertight seal
- NSF 51 Certified for direct food contact

size 10.1 Oz Cartridge	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
White	2601	12	108
Clear	2611	12	108



## **UA 920**

A high performance, elastomeric, urethane acrylic formula with superior adhesion and increased flexibility for durable, crackproof seals.

- Interior & exterior applications
- Superior handling and tooling properties
- Permanently flexible and crackproof

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
10.1 Oz Cartridge			
White	87001	12	108
Clear	87151	12	108
10 colors availa	able		



#### PRO-GRADE

A multi-purpose acrylic latex caulk for interior use. It is easy-to-use, tools easily, dries quickly and cleans up with water.

- Tools & paints easily
- Provides a water-résistant seal
- Unbeatable adhesion to most common building materials

size 10.1 Oz Cartridge	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
White	7401	12	108
5 Gallon Pail White	7407	1	24



## **PRO-GRADE PLUS**

A multi-purpose siliconized acrylic latex caulk for interior and exterior use. The easy-to-use formula dries quickly and cleans up with water.

- Joint movement capability ±25%
  Repair, seal & fills cracks
- Provides a water-resistant seal
- Available in 9 colors

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
10.1 Oz Cartridge			
White	8401	12	108
Almond	8411	12	108
Brown	8421	12	108
Clear	8431	12	108
Slate Gray	8441	12	108
Cedar Tan	8451	12	108
Black	8461	12	108
Anitque White	8471	12	108
Dark Bronze	8481	12	108
5 Gallon Pail			
White	8407	1	24

#### **SPECIALTY**



## **TITEPATCH**

An interior and exterior use elastomeric patching formula designed to permanently repair, seal and fill non-structural cracks.

- Excellent adhesion
- Paintable in 30-60 minutes
- Flexible seal

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
1 Quart Pail			
Smooth Knife Grade	5355	6	90
Textured Brush Grade	5365	6	90
Textured Knife Grade	5375	6	90
Smooth Brush Grade	5385	6	90
1 Gallon Pail			
Smooth Knife Grade	5356	4	30
Textured Brush Grade	5366	4	30
Textured Knife Grade	5376	4	30
Smooth Brush Grade	5386	4	30

#### **FOAM SEALANTS**



## X-TREME MULTI-PURPOSE FOAM

One-component polyurethane foam sealant.

- Use anywhere; multi-purpose
- Fills and seals small cracks & voids
- Creates a barrier against noise, moisture & infiltration





# X-TREME WINDOW & DOOR FOAM

One-component polyurethane foam sealant.

- Specifically for windows and doors
  - Resists moisture & mold
- Closed-cell formula

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
12 Oz Can — Straw	8531	12	75
24 Oz Can — Gun	8532	12	48



## X-TREME FIREBLOCK FOAM

One-component polyurethane foam sealant.

- Use in areas where a fireblock product is required
- Seals, fills, bonds & stops air infiltration

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
12 Oz Can — Straw	8541	12	75
24 Oz Can — Gun	8542	12	48



## X-TREME MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANER

Cleans up WeatherMaster X-TREME foam sealants.

- Cleans foam dispensing unit
- Removes adhesives & uncured foam
- General purpose acetone cleaner

size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
12 Oz Can	8551	12	75



## X-TREME DISPENSING UNIT

A heavy-duty intermediate dispensing unit ideal for frequent use by the professional contractor.

- Modifiable bead control with instant shut off
- Solvent-resistant with included basket & needle valve

	size	item#	units/case	cases/pallet
ı	7" Rarrel Length	17862	2	120